
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 DLI
2 Laxmanbhai Chavda M 6/13/1955 20594 GUJ
3 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 GUJ
4 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 GUJ
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR
6 Narinder Kukreja M 6/26/1956 9395 HAR
7 Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 HAR
8 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 HAR
9 Mukesh Chand M 7/20/1957 28524 HP
10 Bhumesh Joshi M 10/16/1958 10518 HP
11 Inder Pal Sharma M 3/2/1956 38732 HP
12 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH
13 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 MAH
14 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 MAH
15 Dayaram Parve M 6/1/1958 16065 MAH
16 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 MP
17 Rakesh Kumar M 5/26/1956 10923 PNB
18 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 PNB
19 Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 PNB
20 Harinder Singh Sohal M 11/1/1956 37895 PNB
21 Upkar Singh Tandon M 5/5/1956 11248 PNB
22 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 UP
23 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 UP
24 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 UP
25 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 UP
26 Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 UP
27 Rajendra Singh M 6/21/1958 49409 UP
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 DLI
2 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 GUJ
3 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 HAR
4 Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 MAH
5 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Laxmanbhai Chavda M 6/13/1955 20594 GUJ

Arun Kaul M 1/16/1954 32509 GUJ
2 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 GUJ

Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 GUJ
3 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR

Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 HAR
4 Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 HAR

Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 DLI
5 Narinder Kukreja M 6/26/1956 9395 HAR

Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 HAR
6 Mukesh Chand M 7/20/1957 28524 HP

Bhumesh Joshi M 10/16/1958 10518 HP
7 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 KER

Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 PNB
8 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH

Ajay Mohta M 9/29/1958 14023 MP
9 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 UP

Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 UP
10 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 UP

Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 UP
11 Ishwarchand Chawla M 1/15/1958 38588 UTR

Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 PNB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 3          1/17/2024 3:36:53 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 GUJ

Nisha Patet F 2/27/1956 49124 UTR
2 Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 MAH

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 KTK
3 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 DLI
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Kuttiparmbil Vijay Kumar Nair M 7/7/1954 30939 DLI

Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 MAH
2 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 GUJ

Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 GUJ
3 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR

Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 TN
4 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 HAR

Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 HAR
5 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 KER

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 DLI
6 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 MAH
7 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 PNB

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 KTK
8 Balraj Singh M 3/20/1958 46718 PNB

Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 HAR
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